
Kejurprov Junior Panahan Jawa Tengah 2025
Pengprov Jawa Tengah (KJJTG25)
Lapangan Prof Dumadi Unnes Semarang, From 05-16-2025 to 05-23-2025

NASIONAL U18 PUTRA

29 29 26
25 25 25

1
32

MUHAMMAD DZULFIKAR ALFAIZY 
MUHAMMAD NAUFAL ALGHOZALI 

SMG

SMG

6
0

28 26 20 19 25
24 20 23 24 22

17
16

SYAFIQ ONERY 
MUHAMMAD AZZAM 

JPR

KLT

6
4

28 27 27 28
25 27 27 24

9
24

HARI SUWASONO AKBAR 
ALBANI IZZAN PUTRA RAMADIKA 

KNDL

SRKT

6
2

11 21 18
24 26 27

25
8

MUHAMMAD NAUFAL ASSADEL 
ARAVA ABIJAYA PERKASA 

KRA

SKH

0
6

28 28 28
24 26 21

5
28

FARDHAN AHMAD WIDIYANTO 
TANAYA ARDHANA JATMIKO 

KLT

BYL

6
0

26 24 22 23
23 25 25 24

21
12

YAZID AILEN HANANDITYA 
RIFFAT FAISHAL RAZAN 

WNG

BYL

2
6

27 25 22 24 15
22 25 24 21 22

13
20

ZULFAN RAVEEV ZAYDAN 
RIZAL FADLIYANTO 

SRKT

KLT

6
5

T.9+
T.9

26 20 27 21 18
24 27 23 27 24

29
4

IKHSAN MUHAMMAD 
AZKA AZFAR MURAD 

PWR

SRGN

4
6

27 16 14 23
15 23 24 26

3
30

MUHAMMAD AHZA BAZILA 
WISAM ZHAFIR ASRI RAHMAN 

SRGN

PRBLG

2
6

27 22 26 22 29
26 27 22 23 25

19
14

AREZA PUTRA 
YASA DEFORTOLIO SERTIFIAN 

PKL

KLT

6
4

25 21 22 22 24
22 18 27 27 27

11
22

MUHAMMAD RAFA FAUZAN TANAKA SU 
RASYID FIRZATULLAH ZADA 

SRKT

CLCP

4
6

22 25 25 26 28
25 27 25 24 27

27
6

ADEARSYA ASLAM ARIFFI 
AKHDAN AS-SHAKA JAVASENTAR SAK 

WNG

SLTG

5
6

T.7
T.10

26 23 26
22 18 13

7
26

FADRIS PRADITYA KARISMA 
HAMMAM MUSYAFA 

GRGB

GRGB

6
0

22 23 16
24 26 26

23
10

DAVIN AZZAM ALFARRIZKY 
ABYAN FAIZ ARIFIANTO 

WNSB

PATI

0
6

24 26 16 26 22
26 24 23 26 25

15
18

MUHAMMAD SALVO ALBRAHIM NUGROH 
GADING ARSHAD PRADITA 

KRA

BNYMS

3
7

26 20 23
28 27 27

31
2

FAIZ FAKHRUDIN 
DZILZIAN EVAN PRATAMA 

CLCP

BRBS

0
6

28 26 25 15 28
21 23 25 28 20

Muhammad Dzulfikar Alfaizy 
Syafiq Onery 

7
3

23 19 21
25 26 25

Hari Suwasono Akbar 
Arava abijaya perkasa 

0
6

28 25 22 23 27
25 23 27 25 24

Fardhan Ahmad Widiyanto 
Riffat Faishal Razan 

6
4

23 20 26 20
24 25 23 23

Zulfan Raveev Zaydan 
Azka Azfar Murad 

2
6

19 25 23 22
27 28 22 27

Wisam Zhafir Asri Rahman 
Areza Putra 

2
6

26 29 24
22 23 16

Rasyid Firzatullah Zada 
Akhdan As-shaka Javasentar Sak 

6
0

27 24 24 22 16
23 24 26 23 23

Fadris Praditya Karisma 
Abyan Faiz Arifianto 

3
7

25 24 28 23 25
25 27 27 21 28

Gading Arshad Pradita 
Dzilzian Evan Pratama 

5
6

T.8
T.8+

28 29 25 28 27
28 25 28 28 27

Muhammad Dzulfikar Alfaizy 
Arava abijaya perkasa 

6
5

T.9
T.7

29 26 26 28
24 21 27 27 27

Fardhan Ahmad Widiyanto 
Azka Azfar Murad 

6
2

25 27 19
24 20 17

Areza Putra 
Rasyid Firzatullah Zada 

6
0

24 26 28 27 27
25 26 27 27 27

Abyan Faiz Arifianto 
Dzilzian Evan Pratama 

6
5

T.10
T.8

24 25 28 27 28
29 25 27 25 27

Muhammad Dzulfikar Alfaizy 
Fardhan Ahmad Widiyanto 

7
3

25 24 27 19
27 28 23 26

Areza Putra 
Abyan Faiz Arifianto 

2
6

Bronze

26 27 27 22
29 29 25 26

Fardhan Ahmad Widiyanto 
Areza Putra 

2
6

Final

26 27 24 20
29 26 27 28

Muhammad Dzulfikar Alfaizy 
Abyan Faiz Arifianto 

2
6
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